SOUTHEAST ALASKA

15081614 HALFMILE CREEK ABOVE DIVERSION NEAR KLAWOCK
WATER-QUALITY RECORDS

PERIOD OF RECORD.--May to September 2004.

PERIOD OF DAILY RECORD.--
WATER TEMPERATURE: May 2004 to September 2004.

INSTRUMENTATION.--Electronic water-temperature recorder since May 2004, recording interval 1l5-minutes.
REMARKS.--Records represent water temperature at sensor within 0.5°C. No temperature cross sections were taken in

the 2004 water year. Missing record June 3-7, 23, 28-30, and July 1-12, due to thermistor and recorder malfunction.
Partial record on May 5 when recorder started and June 2, 27, and July 13 due to thermistor and recorder

malfunction.
TEMPERATURE, WATER (DEGREES C), WATER YEAR OCTOBER 2003 TO SEPTEMBER 2004
DAY MAX MIN MEAN MAX MIN MEAN MAX MIN MEAN MAX MIN MEAN
FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY
1 __ I I . ___ I . ___ I I . ___
2 . R S . R I S . R S - .
3 . R S . R I S . R S - .
4 o I I . I I I . I o - -
5 -—- -— -—- -—- -—- - -—- -—- -— 9.0 -—- -—-
6 . I N - - —— -— - -— 9.0 6.0 7.5
7 R R . [ —— —— —_— -— -—— 8.5 6.0 7.5
) R R . [ —— —— —_— -— -—— 8.0 7.0 7.5
9 R I R [ —_— —— ——— - - 8.0 7.0 7.5
10 . . . _— I [ - - - 9.0 6.5 8.0
11 . —— [ N —— p— - -—— -—- 10.0 6.5 8.5
12 . N [ - R - - -——- - 10.5 7.5 9.0
13 ___ . I R - [ - - - 11.0 8.0 9.5
14 N N — N —— —— - -——- -——- 10.5 9.0 9.5
15 . R —— —— - -— - - -—- 10.0 9.5 9.5
16 . —— [ N —— p— - -—— -—- 10.0 9.0 9.5
17 R R . [ - —— —_— -— -—= 10.5 8.5 9.5
18 ___ . I R - [ - - - 11.0 8.0 9.5
19 . R N —— - [ - -——= - 11.0 8.5 10.0
20 R R —— —— - -— - - -—- 11.5 9.0 10.5
21 . —— . N —— p— -— -—— -—- 12.5 9.0 10.5
22 N R — - —— - -— -—- -—= 12.0 9.0 10.5
23 ___ . I R - [ - - - 11.0 9.5 10.0
24 R I R [ —_— —— ——— - - 10.5 9.5 10.0
25 . . _— —— I [— -—— - -—- 10.0 9.0 10.0
26 . —— [ - —— p— - -—— -—- 9.0 8.0 9.0
27 R R . [ - —— —_— -— -—= 10.0 7.5 9.0
28 ___ . I R - [ - - - 10.0 9.0 9.5
29 R I R [ —_— —— ——— - - 9.5 8.5 9.0
30 . . . _— I [ - - - 9.0 8.0 8.5
31 . . _— - I [— -—— - -—- 9.5 8.5 9.0
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SOUTHEAST ALASKA

15081614 HALFMILE CREEK ABOVE DIVERSION NEAR KLAWOCK—Continued

TEMPERATURE, WATER
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WATER YEAR OCTOBER 2003 TO SEPTEMBER 2004

MIN

a~NJo o
Uuoooo

LWOWLWOVW WVWO®W WVWDL-Jo
ouvouo wvioouwu

ouuvioo

00 00 00 WO ~J
o U o U o

MIN

SEPTEMBER

11.
12.
12.
12.
11.

ocouuvuo

11.
12.
10.
10.

9.

cuoou

9.
10.
10.
10.

9.

00 00 0O O CO
oo vuuou

[y
o
coococou

I o owu

MEAN

e

oo wwLo el NeNojNee] 03333

cocouu

oot ou o urut oo

U1 O U1 L1 U

ouloulo o

MEAN

12.
12.
13.

12.

12.
12.
11.
11.
10.

10.
10.
11.
10.
10.

10.

coocouo

0 WYLV
ouvuuvoo

I ©OwWowow
Il ooocoo

ouUuouUuo ooouo

ouvuuuo



	15081614 HALFMILE CREEK ABOVE DIVERSION NEAR KLAWOCK

